Desserts

Baked Apple Strudel with Vanilla Ice Cream £5.75
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard £5.75 (GF)
Cherry Bakewell Sponge Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard £5.95
Homemade Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce £5.75

Braeburn Apple & Blackberry Flapjack Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard  £5.95

HOUSE ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (GF)

A choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry Ice Cream.
Three scoops of any combination £3.75

Lemon or Raspberry Sorbet - three scoops of your choice £4.25

MARSHFIELD FARM ICE CREAMS £4.95 (GF)

Caribbean Coconut Ice Cream
White Chocolate & Honeycomb Ice Cream with Butterscotch Sauce
Chocoholic Heaven Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce
Award Winning Blackcurrant in Clotted Cream Ice Cream

Salted Caramel Ice Cream (Vegan)

ICE CREAM FOR GROWN-UPS! (GF)

Vodka Sorbet £5.95
(lemon sorbet with 3 shot of Smirnoff vodka)

Boozy Raspberry Sorbet £5.95
(raspberry sorbet with a shot of Raspberry liqueur)

Marshfield Farm Caribbean Coconut Ice Cream with a shot of Dark Rum  £6.50

(GF) = Gluten Free  (GF*) = Gluten Free Option  (Vegan) = Vegan/Vegan Option
NB. Trace elements of Gluten maybe present in menu items marked as Gluten Free.



Coffee

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Black Coffee
White Coffee
Latte
Gappuccino

Flat White

Teas

Bregkfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine
Assam

Lapsang Souchong

Darjeeling
Peppermint

£2.00
£2.50
£2.30
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30



