Desserts

Baked Apple Strudel with Vanilla Ice Cream £5.75

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard £5.75 (GF)

Cherry Bakewell Sponge Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard £5.95

Homemade Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce £5.75

Braeburn Apple & Blackberry Flapjack Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard £5.95

HOUSE ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (GF*)

A choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry Ice Cream.
Three scoops of any combination £3.75

Lemon or Raspberry Sorbet - three scoops of your choice £4.25

MARSHFIELD FARM ICE CREAMS £4.95 (GF*)

Caribbean Coconut Ice Cream

White Chocolate & Honeycomb Ice Cream with Butterscotch Sauce

Chocoholic Heaven Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce

Award Winning Blackcurrant in Clotted Cream Ice Cream

Salted Caramel Ice Cream (Vegan)

ICE CREAM FOR GROWN-UPS! (GF*)

Vodka Sorbet £5.95 (lemon sorbet with a shot of Smirnoff vodka)

Boozy Raspberry Sorbet £5.95 (raspberry sorbet with a shot of Raspberry liqueur)

Marshfield Farm Caribbean Coconut Ice Cream with a shot of Dark Rum £6.50

<u>Coffee</u>

Single Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£2.50
Black Coffee	£2.30
White Coffee	£2.60
Latte	£2.80
Cappuccino	£2.80
Flat White	£2.80

<u>Teas</u>

Breakfast	£2.30
Earl Grey	£2.30
Jąsmine	£2.30
Assam	£2.30
Lapsang Souchong	£2.30
Darjeeling	£2.30
Peppermint	£2.30